L21000394956

| (Requestor's Name) | | |
|-----------------------------------------|--|--|
| (Address) | | |
| (Address) | | |
| | | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | | |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL | | |
| (Business Entity Name) | | |
| (Document Number) | | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| AR sig, Missing N-VW2100089656 | | |
| Titles, cover theet w21000048847 | | |

Office Use Only



800361091998

03/04/21--01024--024 **185.00

(

| TO: New Filing Se | | | | | | |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------|-------|
| Division of Co | orporations | \circ | 1 0 | | | |
| SUBJECT:5 | Pecial Ble (Name of Resu | SSINGS CUN alting Florida Limited Com | Hering Se | <u>rvi</u> ce | - | |
| The enclosed Articles Business Entity" into | s of Conversion, Article a "Florida Limited Lia | es of Organization, and ability Company" in ac | I fees are submitte cordance with s. 6 | d to convert 05.1045, F. | t an "C S. |)ther |
| Please return all corre | espondence concerning | this matter to: | | | | |
| Dion La | (Confact Person) | H | _ | | | |
| SPECIAL B | (Firm/Company) | ing Services | tre | | , | |
| 501/2 W. 3 | (Address) | APTC | | | : : 1 : 1 | |
| Tampa F | -1. 33604 City, State and Zip Code) | | | (| -· · | |
| Boen blessed. | dc@gmail. Co | m_ | | | .? :3 | • |
| For further information | on concerning this mat | ter, please call: | | | | |
| Dion La Fay (Name of Conta | ie Nes m 14h | _at (863) 55 (Area Code) (Days | 7-8836 time Telephone Numb | >er) | | |
| | or the following amount a bank located in the U | nt: (All checks process Jnited States) | ed by this office m | iust be paya | ble in | US |
| \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization) | □\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status | ☐\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy | S185.00 Filing Fe Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status | | | |
| Mailing Add | ress: | Street | Address: | | | |

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

Atticies of converses

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Flo Statutes.

| 1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is SPECIAL BIESSINGS CALENING SERVICES TWO (Enter Name of Other Business Entity) |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| 2. The "Other Business Entity" is a 5-COEP P19660 21521 (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trus |
| First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of <u>United States</u> Florida (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country) |
| on March 2, 2021 (date of organization, formation or incorporation) |
| 3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organizat |
| Special Blessings Catering Services (Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company) |
| 4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: MCMC 102, 21. (The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as document's effective date on the Department of State's records. |
| t with all applicable statutes |

- 5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
- 6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

| Signed this 17 m day of Apell | 20 | | | |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|
| Signature of Authorized Representative of Limited Liability Company: | | | | |
| Signature of Authorized Representative: Dean Rafage Alsmerk Printed Name: Dian Lafage Mesm Na Title: A R | | | | |
| Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: See below for required signature(s) | | | | |
| Signature: Duly La Faye Alborith Printed Name: Dion La Faye Alson 14h Title: AP | | | | |
| Signature: | | | | |
| Signature: Printed Name: | Title: | | | |
| Signature: | | | | |
| Signature: Printed Name: | Title: | | | |
| Signature: | | | | |
| Printed Name: | Title: | | | |
| Signature: | | | | |
| Signature:Printed Name: | Title: | | | |
| Signature: | | | | |
| Printed Name: | Title: | | | |
| If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or of the Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc. | | | | |
| If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Partnership: Signature of one General Partner. | | | | |
| If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership: Signatures of ALL. General Partners. | | | | |
| All others: Signature of an authorized person. | | | | |
| Fees: | | | | |
| Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status: | \$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional) | | | |

| Principal Office Address: | Mailing Address: |
|---------------------------|-------------------------------------|
| 501/2 W. tdewild Are APTC | Soll W. Idkwild Are Apt Tampa F1 |
| Tampa El | Tampa P1 |
| 33604 | 33664 |

SPECIAL Blessings Cutering Service LLC (Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

business entity with an active Florida registration.)

Name

3440 W. Hollywood Blud Suite 415

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Hollywood FL 33021

City Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated line liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Qustin A. Zielen
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

| Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager | Name and Address: | | |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|--|
| <u>MGR</u> | Dion Lafave Nesmith 501 1/2 W. Idlewild Ave Apt C Tampa . Fl 33604 | | |
| AMBE | Dion Lature Mesmuth 501/2 W. Talle wild the APTC Tampa El 33/601 | | |
| AP | Dien La Faye Nesm 14h 501/2 w. + Dewild Are DPIC. Tampa F 33604 | | |
| Treasure | Dion Laifage Mesin 14h. 501/2 W. Talburildue APIC. Tampa Fl. 33004 | | |
| (Use attachment if necessary) | | | |
| (If an effective date is listed, the date must be spe the date of filing.) | of filing: March (e, 2021. (OPTIONAL) cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after seet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as of State's records. | | |
| ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. | | | |
| | | | |
| REQUIRED SIGNATURE: | | | |
| Duen La | Faye Almund | | |
| This document is execute I am aware that any false | mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. | | |
| Dion L | Typed or printed name of signee | | |
| l yped or printed name of signee | | | |

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

April 12, 2021

DION LAFAYE NESMITH 501 1/2 W IDLEWILD AVE APT C TAMPA, FL 33604

SUBJECT: SPECIAL BLESSINGS CATERING SERVICES INC.

Ref. Number: W21000048847

We have received your document for SPECIAL BLESSINGS CATERING SERVICES INC. and your check(s) totaling \$185.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must insert the title or capacity of person(s) authorized to manage this limited liability company above the name(s) and address(es) listed. Such titles may include: Manager (MGR), Authorized Member (AMBR), Authorized Person (AP), or Authorized Representative (AR).

The name of the entity listed on the fax cover sheet and the name of the entity listed in the document must be identical. Please amend the document or the fax cover sheet accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

James G Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 721A00007481

www.sunbiz.org

June 20, 2021

LEGAL CORP SOLUTION, LLC 3440 W. HOLLYWOOD BLVD STE 415 HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021

SUBJECT: SPECIAL BLESSINGS CATERING SERVICE LLC

Ref. Number: W21000089656

We have received your document for SPECIAL BLESSINGS CATERING SERVICE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$185.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Missing Articles IV thru VI.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 521A00013885

James G Harris Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org